
2025-2026 YFD Holiday Schedule 
(Schedule Subject to Change) 

 
Dates  AG1 AG2 AG3 JR SR1 SR2 NAT SS 

Monday September 
22, 2025​

​
Rosh Hashanah Eve 

OFF OFF OFF OFF 6- 7:30 pm 
HUNTER 

OFF OFF OFF 

Tuesday September 23, 
2025 

Rosh Hashanah 

OFF OFF 5-6:30pm​
SH 

OFF OFF 6:30- 
8:30pm 
HUNTER 

6:30- 
8p​
SH 

OFF 

Wednesday September 
24, 2025 

Rosh Hashanah 

 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 6:30 - 
8:30pm​
HUNTER 

6:30- 
8:30p​

SH 

6:30-7:30pm​
HUNTER 

Thursday October 2, 2025 

Yom Kippur  

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Monday, October 13, 
2025 

Columbus Day 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 3-5 pm 
@92NY 

OFF 

 

Friday October 31, 2025 

Halloween 

OFF OFF OFF OFF 

 

OFF OFF 4:30-6:3
0pm 
92NY 

OFF 

Wednesday November 
26, 2025 

Sacred Heart Closed 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF Regular OFF 

Thursday November 27, 
2024 

Thanksgiving 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Friday November 28, 
2024 

Thanksgiving 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Saturday November 29, 
2024 

Thanksgiving 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Sunday November 30, 
2025 

Thanksgiving 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Friday December 19 2025 

Holiday Party 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 



Wednesday December 24 
2025 

Christmas Eve 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Thursday December 25, 
2025    

Christmas Day 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Wednesday December 
31, 2025 

New Year’s Eve 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Thursday January 1, 2025 

New Year’s Day 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Monday January 19, 2026 

Martin Luther King Day 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Sunday March 29, – April 
5, 2026 

TEAM BREAK, Passover 
and Easter 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Sunday May 10, 2026 

Mother’s Day 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Wednesday May 20, 2026 

YFD BANQUET 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Saturday May 23, 2025 

Memorial Day Weekend 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Sunday May 24, 2025 

Memorial Day Weekend 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Monday May 25, 2026 

Memorial Day Weekend 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Friday June 19, 2026 

Juneteenth 

        

Sunday June 21, 2025 

Father’s Day  

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

Friday July 4, 2025 

Independence Day 

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 

 


